
 
 

International Education 
 
 
 

Administration Fee 
Tuition Fee 

    Tuition Fees 2026  
 

 
 

$600 
$24 990

Annual Voluntary Contribution 
Disbursement Deposit Security 
Deposit 
Insurance 

 
Homestay (46 weeks)** 
Boarding (46 weeks)** 

 
International Baccalaureate 
fee* 

$2 160 
$2 500 

$750 
$635 

 
      $16 100 
       $21 500 

 
$300

 

N.B: All costs are quoted in New Zealand Dollars and include (GST) Government Goods and Services Tax, where 
required. 

 

Tuition fees are paid at the beginning of each calendar year for the full year. If a 
student commences study at John McGlashan College part way through a year, fees 
are determined on a pro rata basis. 

 
The disbursement deposit is used to pay accounts incurred by students during the 
time they are studying at John McGlashan College. As an example these accounts 
include sports fees, school field trips, stationery, second hand uniform and 
examination fees. 

 
Any funds remaining in the homestay, security or disbursement deposit accounts of a 
student will be refunded following the completion of his time at John McGlashan 
College. 

 
*Fee is per term and only for courses offered at school. Courses offered online might incur a higher fee. 
**Note these fees may change slightly to reflect SPI increases 

   
 

 
 

 


